
00418/D

CATEGORY

Mast BlocksDeck Blocks

Line 16mm

0,269 kg2500 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE

WEIGHT

DATE SCALE

FAMILY
1

3

2

SWL

www.antal.it     -    antal@antal.it

138

29

36

28

40

170 198

8 hexagonal socket
counter-sunk head screws

UNI5933


